alid
Toll Free Phone: 888-632-6477
Phone  250-832-6477
Fax:      250-832-7746
E-mail: sales@validmanufacturing.com
Pg. 82
CT cabinets are used to meter single phase and three phase services where the CT’s are not

FRONT VIEW
(COVER REMOVED)
8.1 205
SIDE VIEW
H
W
FRONT VIEW
(COVER REMOVED)
D
SIDE VIEW
CTCX30-16-8
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL SINGLE PHASE
SERVICE
THREE PHASE
SERVICE
CTCG30-16-8 30” 16” 8” GALVANIZED STEEL UP TO 600A UP TO 400A & BELOW 300V
CTCA30-16-8 30” 16” 8” ALUMINUM UP TO 600A UP TO 400A & BELOW 300V
CTCG42-18-16 42” 18” 16” GALVANIZED STEEL OVER 600A OVER 400A TO 1000A
CTCA42-18-16 42” 18” 16” ALUMINUM OVER 600A OVER 400A TO 1000A
CTCG42-36-24 42” 36” 24” GALVANIZED STEEL NOT USED OVER 1000A
CTCG42-36-24 42” 36” 24” ALUMINUM NOT USED OVER 1000A
CONSULT FACTORY FOR ALTERNATE SIZES AND CONFIGURATIONS FOR OTHER POWER AUTHORITIES
CTC